Produktinfo Handel
Produktgruppe 531
Type Luft
Produsent Tema
TEMA HURTIGKUPLING FOR LUFT
5T1600-2
Artikkelnr. Tilkobling Tema beskr.
5T16110 R 1/8" M 16110
5T16210 R 1/4" M 16210
5T16220 R 3/8" M 16220
5T16230 R 1/2" M 16230
5T16405 G 1/8" F 16405
5T16410 G 1/4" F 16410
5T16420 G 3/8" F 16420
5T16430 G 1/2" F 16430
5T16410S G 1/4" F 16410S
5T16006 Slange 6 mm 16006
5T16008 Slange 8 mm 16008
5T16010 Slange 10 mm 16010
5T16012 Slange 12 mm 16012
www.hydroscand.no Page: 1/127.04.2024